LUNCH MENU

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY

FOR THE TABLE

SELECTION OF HOUSE-BAKED ARTISAN BREADS

24 HOUR SEEDED SOURDOUGH | GUINNESS SODA | FOCACCIA WITH SUN
DRIED TOMATO & OLIVE

SALADS

WARM CHICKEN SALAD
AVOCADO CRUSH | TOMATO SALSA | BLUE CHEESE MOUSSE | HAZELNUT TUILLE

SEARED BEEF SALAD
MIXED LEAVES | TOASTED SEEDS | PICKLED ONION | CHIMICHURRI

SANDWICHES

DEXTER BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE | DUBLINER CHEESE | BABY GEM | GHERKINS | FRENCH FRIES

TOASTED OPEN SANDWICH ON HOUSE BAKED SOURDOUGH
GUACAMOLE | POACHED EGG | ROCKET | CRISPY ONION | GRATED PARMESAN

LARGE PLATES

BAKED FILLET OF COD
BRAISED FENNEL | BUTTERY POTATOES | WHITE MISO BEURRE BLANC

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE
HAND-ROLLED TAGLIATELLE | PRAWNS | SCALLOPS MUSSELS | WHITE FISH BISQUE

SIDES

SEASONAL WHITE ASPARAGUS | HOLLANDAISE
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER | SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS | FLAKED NUTS
MIXED CHICORY SALAD

PETITE SWEETS

LEMON POSSET
MERINGUE WITH BASIL SORBET
CHOCOLATE TART

€5.00

€24.00

€25.00

€27.00

€16.00

€28.00

€26.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00



