SUESEY STREET

LUNCH MENU

WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY

FOR THE TABLE	
SELECTION OF HOUSE-BAKED ARTISAN BREADS 24 HOUR SEEDED SOURDOUGH GUINNESS SODA FOCACCIA WITH SUN DRIED TOMATO & OLIVE	€5.00
SALADS	
WARM CHICKEN SALAD AVOCADO CRUSH TOMATO SALSA BLUE CHEESE MOUSSE HAZELNUT TUILLE	€24.00
SEARED BEEF SALAD MIXED LEAVES TOASTED SEEDS PICKLED ONION CHIMICHURRI	€25.00
SANDWICHES	
DEXTER BURGER TOASTED BRIOCHE DUBLINER CHEESE BABY GEM GHERKINS FRENCH FRIES	€27.00
Toasted Open Sandwich on House baked Sourdough Guacamole Poached Egg Rocket Crispy Onion Grated Parmesan	€16.00
LARGE PLATES	
BAKED FILLET OF COD BRAISED FENNEL BUTTERY POTATOES WHITE MISO BEURRE BLANC	€28.00
SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE HAND-ROLLED TAGLIATELLE PRAWNS SCALLOPS MUSSELS WHITE FISH BISQUE	€26.00
SIDES	
SEASONAL WHITE ASPARAGUS HOLLANDAISE	€6.00
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SUNDRIED TOMATO HUMMUS FLAKED NUTS	€6.00
MIXED CHICORY SALAD	€6.00
PETITE SWEETS	
LEMON POSSET	€5.00
MERINGUE WITH BASIL SORBET	€5.00
CHOCOLATE TART	€5.00